N\ niseko village 2024 25 - Sh | - bl < S I\ l/ \ o J%
oo - Winter NV Shuttle Bus Time Table / XZ&NV>/ v U/ N AKX Dec 12th - Mar 17th
EIL k=t aE Ly P ~IRIEFLER Hilton Niseko Village to Kutchan St.
Hilton Niseko Village Dep
LRSS aE Ly 5 6:00 | 8:30 | 10:30 | 11:50 | 13:10| 14:10 | 15:30( 16:00 { 16:30( 17:00 ( 17:20(17:30|17:50| 18:10 | 18:40 | 19:10 | 19:30 | 20:00 | 20:20 | 20:30 | 21:00 | 21:30 | 22:00 | 22:25 | 22:40 | 23:30
Ritz Carlton Reserve Dep
Jwy ARy - YH—T | 3 6:04 | 8:34 |10:34 | 11:54 | 13:14 | 14:14 | 15:34 | 16:04 | 16:34 | 17:04 | 17:24 | 17:34 | 17:54 | 18:14 | 18:44 | 19:14 | 19:34 | 20:04 | 20:24 | 20:34 | 21:04 | 21:34 | 22:04 | 22:29 | 22:44 | 23:34
Green Leaf Dep
By — 1) — % 6:08 | 8:38 | 10:38 | 11:58 | 13:18 | 14:18 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:08 | 17:28 | 17:38 | 17:58 | 18:18 | 18:48 | 19:18 | 19:38 | 20:08 | 20:28 | 20:38 | 21:08 | 21:38 | 22:08 | 22:33 | 22:48 | 23:38
Hinode Hills Dep
cJFELR % 6:11 | 8:41 | 10:41 | 12:01 | 13:21 | 14:21 | 15:41 | 16:11(16:41 | 17:11(17:31|17:41 | 18:01 | 18:21 | 18:51 | 19:21 | 19:41 | 20:11 | 20:31 | 20:41 | 21:11 | 21:41 | 22:11 | 22:36 | 22:51 | 23:41
Mandala Club Dep
T UESHST 5 12:03 | 13:23 | 14:23 | 15:43 | 16:13 |1 16:43 | 17:13 | 17:33 | 17:43 | 18:03 | 18:23 | 18:53 | 19:23 | 19:43 | 20:13 | 20:33 | 20:43 | 21:13 | 21:43 | 22:13 | 22:38 | 22:53 | 23:43
Milk Kobo bep 14:26 | 15:46 | 16:16 | 16:46
)Y T i ' ' ' '
Hirafu Welcome Center Arr
ESOM T Lh At A — 2 14:36 | 15:56 | 16:26 | 16:56
JR Niseko St. Arr
JRZ=+ 2R a
JR Kutchan St. Arr 1356 | 14:56 18:06
JRIE E1 % BR ] ' | '
IREfIZER~EII > =ZF3aE L w ¥ JRKutchan St. to Hilton Niseko Village
JR Kutchan St. Pep 11:20 | 12:40 | 14:05 | 15:30 18:25 21:15
' De
Hirafu Welcome Center P 11:40 | 13:00 | 14:25 | 15:50 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30 | 18:00 | 18:20 | 18:40 | 18:45 | 19:10 | 19:40 | 20:00 | 20:30 | 21:00 | 21:30 | 21:35 | 22:00 | 22:30 | 22:55 | 23:10
ESo0zIhLtEr A — 5
Milk Kobo Pep 11:50 | 13:10 | 14:35 | 16:00 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:10
LY TE 2 . . . . . . .
Mandala Dep
TS % 11:53 | 13:13 | 14:38 | 16:03 | 16:13 | 16:43 | 17:13 | 17:43 | 18:13 | 18:33 | 18:53 | 18:58 | 19:23 [ 19:53 | 20:13 | 20:43 | 21:13 | 21:43 | 21:48 | 22:13 | 22:42 | 23:07 | 23:22
Hinode Hills Dep
cJFELR % 11:55 1 13:15 | 14:40 | 16:05 | 16:15| 16:45 | 17:15| 17:45 | 18:15 | 18:35 | 18:55 | 19:00 | 19:25 | 19:55 | 20:15 | 20:45 | 21:15 | 21:45 | 21:50 | 22:15 | 22:44 | 23:09 | 23:24 | 0:14
Green Leaf Dep
By — 1 — % 11:58 | 13:18 | 14:43 | 16:08 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 17:18 | 17:48 | 18:18 | 18:38 | 18:58 | 19:03 | 19:28 | 19:58 | 20:18 | 20:48 | 21:18 | 21:48 | 21:52 | 22:18 | 22:47 | 23:12 | 23:27 | 0:17
Ritz Carlton Reserve Dep
. . . . 12:02 | 13:22 | 14:47 | 16:12 | 16:22 | 16:52 | 17:22 | 17:52 | 18:22 | 18:42 | 19:02 | 19:07 | 19:32 | 20:02 | 20:22 | 20:52 | 21:22 | 21:52 | 21:56 | 22:22 | 22:51 | 23:16 | 23:31 | 0:21
)y ALY - )Y —=T | F
Hilton Niseko Village Arr
. R o 12:06 | 13:26 | 14:51 | 16:16 | 16:26 | 16:56 | 17:26 | 17:56 | 18:26 | 18:46 | 19:06 | 19:11 | 19:36 | 20:06 | 20:26 | 20:56 | 21:26 | 21:56 | 22:00 | 22:26 | 22:55 | 23:20 | 23:35 | 0:25
EILb=ZFaELYY | B
# Please queue inthe lobby by the main doors. The bus departure cannot be Mainertrance Y AT
e et o [ Mo it s e e e o
# Schedule is subject to n:;hange- Please check times in the lobby for updated = B ESIUrF s
schedule information. Welcome Center =] _FJI-EEI
# Plzase note the bus does not stop at points marked with an asterisk (") above. S s Alpern DA LEis— ToMEEkD TS——— o LA
# Please keep social distancing, wear a mask and use hand sanitizer for your B e us stop Parking m%mhﬁ_,.- @ Bus Stop i LT 17~ I e
protection during waiting and boarding a bus. # Pleasa Lins Lp h i E g W The bus doesn't stop
# To board the bus, please present your room key or boarding pass to the driver. ; COSDSEEUNETL — " at Rrythm Bus Stop i
# Seat numbers are limited. Thank you for your cooperation in sharing your seat. TE“}M EI'"_I _— EEH?E — ) LT L A
Qg E'
& EAlSn DML LET 0T, OF— 0 FRZEC i A THS <L, T m| Z\VoIE e 1' -
® )2V — | EEEOOERES T E N E T R O TV E TR L, nn — Drop-off only Hirafu Crossing Pleasa board the bus displaying the Hitton |
& HE * HICR R BUEFED FHADTTRR L, S ays i EWO E37TFl SEICO Mart ﬂ;mﬂgrg'g;gggg;ﬁgmﬂggﬁgmnﬂ'
& TR ON & SURERE, FECCAALEE RS, VYT AT VAERS, TATE Hifton 70 L i eparture.
CHAD L. FEEEED A ESELLELET T.-'I':I_.Jr O TF T DT ED/ L ICCRELERE] b IRSS
& SRERBS(C )L — L — o e R RS ) —[C o < e, LD Bl THRSLREI NSRRI SRR S0 EY
EFICEROACEVETOT,. AEOBEE TR EEL, AN AN




